
20m 90m 50m total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 A 599.025 597.015 732.031 1,928.071

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B 594.018 595.018 724.029 1,913.065

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A 596.023 585.005 726.022 1,907.050

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 590.014 597.015 716.024 1,903.053

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 592.021 596.014 710.017 1,898.052

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 591.020 598.014 705.019 1,894.053

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle club V 31112 A 594.019 590.011 709.024 1,893.054

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A 585.015 591.012 708.021 1,884.048

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B 595.025 581.008 706.021 1,882.054

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC V 33557 C 595.020 590.010 696.014 1,881.044

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 B 594.021 589.011 697.011 1,880.043

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 B 590.014 581.009 708.022 1,879.045

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 580.013 577.008 717.017 1,874.038

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B 583.012 594.010 697.016 1,874.038

Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 C 589.018 580.011 704.013 1,873.042

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 B 584.012 590.015 694.014 1,868.041

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 C 585.014 589.010 694.017 1,868.041

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B 583.013 586.008 694.015 1,863.036

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 A 587.009 586.007 686.016 1,859.032

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 594.016 596.010 668.014 1,858.040

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 585.012 582.007 691.018 1,858.037

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 B 580.011 590.010 685.010 1,855.031

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 B 583.013 581.008 687.013 1,851.034

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 C 587.014 589.008 674.009 1,850.031

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 B 591.015 579.012 671.014 1,841.041

Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong S 34298 C 584.008 585.012 659.016 1,828.036

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 A 572.009 576.004 680.015 1,828.028

Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC V 34306 C 580.012 580.009 667.009 1,827.030

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B 576.011 585.006 659.009 1,820.026

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 581.011 582.003 653.011 1,816.025

Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC V 34305 C 586.011 0.000 705.015 1,291.026

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 0.000 580.004 689.015 1,269.019

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 590.014 584.010 0.000 1,174.024

Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 C 577.009 0.000 0.000 577.009

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 571.005 0.000 0.000 571.005

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2&3, 2024 

All Range Championship - Bench Rest



20m 90m 50m total

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 593.022 575.005 573.021 1,741.048

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 593.029 563.003 575.019 1,731.051

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A 587.025 563.004 574.013 1,724.042

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 564.013 552.003 547.008 1,663.024

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 575.015 536.003 551.01 1,662.028

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club V 30096 B 575.018 465 540.004 1,580.022

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 540.001 530.002 492.004 1,562.007

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 556.009 437.001 481.006 1,474.016

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 B 579.013 0 563.017 1,142.030

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2&3, 2024 

All Range Championship - Prone



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 24 A 100 4 98 2 98 3 99 4 395.013

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 22 B 97 1 98 4 98 2 99 3 392.010

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifl V 31112 18 A 97 2 98 3 96 2 100 1 391.008

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 19 A 96 1 97 99 3 98 2 390.006

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 16 A 97 3 97 2 98 1 97 2 389.008

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 15 C 98 2 96 96 2 99 2 389.006

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 26 A 95 1 95 1 95 1 97 3 382.006

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC V 33557 23 A 93 96 97 3 95 2 381.005

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 25 B 94 2 95 94 94 1 377.003

20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 17 A 95 94 1 99 1 99 2 387.004

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 20 C 94 2 93 2 95 2 97 379.006

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 21 B 89 1 96 1 96 1 95 376.003

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships Champion of Club Champions Junior March 3, 2024 

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships Champion of Club Champions March 3, 2024 

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A8 A 97 3 100 4 98 3 98 4 393.014

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 A2 A 96 3 99 7 97 2 99 4 391.016

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A4 B 91 1 95 3 96 3 96 1 378.008

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle V 30096 A3 A 93 2 93 97 5 93 4 376.011

20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 4 B 91 1 95 3 96 3 96 1 378.008

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 6 D 86 1 84 90 1 96 4 356.006

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships Champion of Club Champions Junior March 3, 2024 

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships Champion of Club Champions March 3, 2024 

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 B26 A 100 2 100 4 99 2 100 5 100 7 100 5 599.025

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A30 A 99 4 98 2 100 3 100 4 99 5 100 5 596.023

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A18 B 99 5 100 6 100 3 99 3 98 4 99 4 595.025

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC V 33557 B28 A 100 2 100 4 100 2 98 4 100 4 97 4 595.020

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A28 A 99 2 99 4 99 4 97 3 100 3 100 5 594.021

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle c V 31112 B25 A 97 5 98 100 6 100 5 99 2 100 1 594.019

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A23 A 97 4 98 2 99 5 100 3 100 2 100 2 594.018

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A16 A 99 99 4 99 1 97 2 100 6 100 3 594.016

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A17 C 100 5 97 7 99 2 100 4 100 2 96 1 592.021

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B15 A 99 2 99 2 100 4 98 5 97 4 98 3 591.020

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 A24 B 96 1 99 2 99 4 99 5 100 2 98 1 591.015

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B19 B 99 3 97 2 99 3 97 2 99 3 99 1 590.014

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 B23 B 97 4 100 1 100 3 98 2 97 2 98 2 590.014

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A19 A 98 2 100 5 98 2 100 1 98 1 96 3 590.014

Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B27 B 97 3 98 1 99 3 98 2 100 4 97 5 589.018

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B22 C 97 2 98 3 99 3 96 1 98 99 5 587.014

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 B21 B 96 97 2 98 1 98 2 99 2 99 2 587.009

Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC V 34305 B29 C 99 3 96 97 1 98 4 98 3 98 586.011

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A21 A 98 2 96 3 99 3 98 1 98 5 96 1 585.015

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 B30 B 99 2 96 1 97 3 98 4 98 2 97 2 585.014

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 A14 B 98 3 97 2 98 3 97 1 97 1 98 2 585.012

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 A13 B 96 1 98 1 97 4 97 2 97 2 99 2 584.012

Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong S 34298 B24 C 98 3 98 96 1 96 1 99 2 97 1 584.008

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 A15 B 95 1 98 4 97 1 98 5 96 2 99 583.013

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B18 C 99 2 94 1 97 3 98 3 98 3 97 1 583.013

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B17 B 98 3 96 2 98 1 99 2 93 1 99 3 583.012

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 A26 B 94 3 97 3 97 1 95 1 99 1 99 2 581.011

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A25 B 98 4 96 3 98 1 94 1 97 3 97 1 580.013

Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC V 34306 A29 C 96 2 96 2 97 2 97 2 98 1 96 3 580.012

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 A20 B 98 2 98 1 95 2 96 3 96 1 97 2 580.011

Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B14 C 94 1 93 1 98 1 98 2 98 3 96 1 577.009

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B20 C 98 6 99 2 94 1 95 1 92 1 98 576.011

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 B11 C 95 97 4 94 95 2 95 1 96 2 572.009

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 B13 C 95 1 94 1 92 96 98 1 96 2 571.005

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2, 2024 

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10



90m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B30 B 100 100 4 99 3 100 1 99 2 100 4 598.014

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 B19 B 100 3 98 3 100 4 99 100 3 100 2 597.015

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B26 C 100 2 99 2 100 3 99 4 99 3 100 1 597.015

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A28 B 98 1 100 1 99 4 100 3 99 1 100 4 596.014

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A29 B 99 2 100 1 100 1 100 2 99 2 98 2 596.010

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A22 B 99 2 99 2 100 5 100 5 98 3 99 1 595.018

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B28 B 99 3 98 3 100 100 2 99 1 98 1 594.010

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A24 B 98 97 1 99 5 100 1 99 4 98 1 591.012

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 A18 B 98 4 99 3 97 1 99 3 99 2 98 2 590.015

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle c V 31112 B20 B 98 3 98 3 100 98 2 99 2 97 1 590.011

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC V 33557 B17 C 98 2 98 1 96 99 1 99 3 100 3 590.010

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 A25 C 100 3 96 100 2 99 1 98 2 97 2 590.010

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A17 C 99 99 1 97 2 100 3 98 2 96 3 589.011

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 A13 C 98 2 98 2 99 98 1 99 3 97 2 589.010

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 A23 B 97 1 99 100 1 97 1 99 3 97 2 589.008

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B27 B 97 1 99 2 97 1 99 3 97 1 97 586.008

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 B24 B 99 1 95 2 97 1 96 100 1 99 2 586.007

Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong S 34298 B21 C 95 2 98 98 2 98 4 98 98 4 585.012

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B25 C 99 2 97 2 98 2 97 99 95 585.006

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A15 B 98 98 1 97 2 97 96 1 99 1 585.005

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A26 B 97 1 99 2 96 2 95 98 1 99 4 584.010

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B14 C 97 3 95 1 96 99 1 97 1 98 1 582.007

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 A19 C 99 97 95 1 97 99 1 95 1 582.003

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 B22 C 95 1 97 98 1 94 98 4 99 3 581.009

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 A30 C 99 1 91 96 1 97 2 99 2 99 2 581.008

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A27 C 97 3 96 98 2 94 1 97 99 2 581.008

Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B18 C 98 2 95 2 98 96 2 96 2 97 3 580.011

Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC V 34306 B29 C 97 1 93 1 99 1 95 1 99 3 97 2 580.009

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B23 C 93 1 96 1 96 96 100 1 99 1 580.004

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 A21 C 95 92 3 100 3 98 4 97 1 97 1 579.012

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A20 C 99 3 97 95 1 98 2 92 1 96 1 577.008

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 B11 C 97 97 96 3 96 93 97 1 576.004

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2, 2024 

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 B27 A 241 11 244 9 247 11 732.031

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 B30 A 235 8 247 6 244 8 726.022

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B20 B 241 10 241 10 242 9 724.029

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A30 B 235 4 237 4 245 9 717.017

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B15 A 242 8 238 6 236 10 716.024

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B26 A 227 3 243 7 240 7 710.017

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle club V 31112 A18 A 237 6 238 10 234 8 709.024

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 B29 B 243 8 232 9 233 5 708.022

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A29 A 233 7 234 4 241 10 708.021

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A22 B 235 8 233 6 238 7 706.021

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 A15 B 234 6 236 5 235 8 705.019

Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC V 34305 A25 C 233 2 235 8 237 5 705.015

Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B25 C 236 6 237 6 231 1 704.013

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 A11 B 230 5 232 7 235 4 697.016

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A19 B 231 1 238 6 228 4 697.011

Anderson Peter Sale SBRC V 33557 A23 C 225 3 240 4 231 7 696.014

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 B18 C 239 7 228 4 227 6 694.017

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B22 B 234 4 231 4 229 7 694.015

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 A24 B 230 3 225 2 239 9 694.014

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 A27 B 234 6 227 4 230 8 691.018

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B21 B 224 5 234 8 231 2 689.015

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 A17 B 232 4 230 7 225 2 687.013

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. V 32793 A20 A 225 5 223 2 238 9 686.016

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 A13 B 228 4 220 2 237 4 685.010

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 B23 A 225 5 227 4 228 6 680.015

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 A21 C 235 4 207 232 5 674.009

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 A26 B 239 5 234 4 198 5 671.014

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A16 B 211 2 227 4 230 8 668.014

Rankin Robert Warburton SBRC V 34306 B19 C 208 232 5 227 4 667.009

Pitman Anthony Target Rifle Geelong S 34298 A14 C 220 7 226 5 213 4 659.016

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B24 B 215 2 210 3 234 4 659.009

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 A12 B 223 4 204 3 226 4 653.011

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 3, 2024 

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B4 A 98 5 97 3 99 4 99 5 100 5 100 7 593.029

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A6 A 100 3 99 4 98 4 99 3 97 1 100 7 593.022

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B7 A 97 3 95 2 99 6 98 4 99 4 99 6 587.025

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A5 B 95 92 98 3 96 2 99 7 99 1 579.013

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle V 30096 A3 A 96 2 98 3 98 5 98 4 94 3 91 1 575.018

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A2 B 99 3 98 3 93 1 93 1 97 4 95 3 575.015

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B2 B 96 2 93 91 1 96 3 95 5 93 2 564.013

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 B6 D 94 93 1 95 4 91 3 92 1 91 556.009

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 B5 C 93 1 98 85 85 89 90 540.001

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2, 2024 

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10



90m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A6 B 99 2 97 1 97 2 95 91 96 575.005

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B7 A 89 94 2 97 95 93 1 95 1 563.004

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B5 A 92 1 91 95 1 92 99 1 94 563.003

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B3 D 93 92 1 92 94 93 1 88 1 552.003

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A2 C 91 1 92 1 92 1 87 84 90 536.003

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 B6 D 85 1 89 85 1 94 86 91 530.002

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle ClubV 30096 A3 C 83 93 81 78 58 72 465.000

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 B2 D 59 76 78 76 81 1 67 437.001

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 2, 2024 

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A2 A 94 1 95 2 96 2 98 7 94 3 98 4 575.019

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A9 A 96 1 93 1 98 3 95 1 96 2 96 5 574.013

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A8 A 96 4 92 3 96 5 96 3 94 3 99 3 573.021

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A6 B 89 1 98 5 92 3 93 1 95 5 96 2 563.017

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A4 C 90 2 90 2 92 1 92 2 96 2 91 1 551.010

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B5 B 91 1 93 2 91 2 96 3 88 88 547.008

Hopkins John Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club V 30096 A7 B 83 91 1 96 1 92 2 86 92 540.004

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 A3 C 77 88 1 82 2 79 1 83 83 492.004

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 A5 D 74 89 1 92 3 93 2 46 87 481.006

Target Rifle Victoria All Range State Championships March 3, 2024 

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10


